BELL(OWS

AIR FORCE STATION

SPORTS EQUIPMENT

Assorted Sports Balls
Disc (Frisbee) Golf
Tennis Balls

Tennis Racket

Bike Helmet

Bike (includes helmet)
Corn Hole

Golf Club (per club)
Golf Bag (with clubs)

Lawn Games (bocce ball,
horseshoes)

Pickleball (Set of 2)
Pickleball (Set of 4)
Tug of War

Yoga Mat
Skateboard

1 DAY 4 DAY 7 DAY

*PRICES AND EQUIPMENT SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Turtle Cove RENTAL EQUIPMENT

S3 S9 S15
S5 S15 $25
$2 S6 S10
4 12 $20
$2 S6 S10
12 $36 S60
S8 $24 $40
$2 S6 S10
$7 $21 $35
S5 S15 $25
S6 S18 $30
S10 $30 S50
S5 S15 $25
$2 S6 S10
S5 S15 $25
5 & over - 56

Mini Golf (maximum 2 hours)

LEISURE RENTALS

1 DAY 4 DAY 7 DAY

Beach Umbrella
Small Chair

Large Chair

lce Chest, Small
lce Chest, Medium
Ice Chest, Large
Water Jug

Billiard Table
Connect 4, Jumbo
Dominoes
Foosball

Shuffleboard

S5
S5
57
54
56
S8
S3

4 & under — FREE

$3/half hour

FREE
FREE

$3/half hour
$3/half hour

§15
S15
$21
$12
S18
$24
9

§25
$25
$35
$20
$30
540
S15

REV. 09.01.2023

WATER SPORTS
1 DAY 4DAY 7 DAY

Life Jacket $2 S6 S10
Boogie Board S7 S21 $35
Boogie Board with Fins S10 $30 $50
Swim Fins 4 S12 $20
Mask & Snorkel S6 18 $30
Snorkel Set S10 $30 $50
Surfboard S10 $30 $50
*Kayak, Single S15/hr  $40/day 10 am — 4 pm
*Kayak, Double $20/hr - $50/day 10 am—4 pm
*Stand-Up S15/hr - S40/day 10 am—4 pm
Paddleboard

*No new rentals after 3 pm. Return kayaks by 4 pm.
Kayak rental availability subject to staffing and ocean conditions.

PARTY RENTALS

13 x 13 Bouncer $200/day 9 am—3pm
Dunking Booth $120/day 9 am—3 pm
20 x 20 Canopy Tent $120/day
20 x 30 Canopy Tent $150/day

Generator - 2000 watt  $65/day
— 3000 watt  $75/day

Snow Cone Machine $30/day 9 am—3pm
Stage (12 x 16) $100/day

1 DAY 4 DAY 7 DAY
Folding Chair $2 56 S10
Folding Table ) S15 $25

*Must reserve no later than 2 weeks prior to reservation date.

CAMPING GEAR

1 DAY 4 DAY 7 DAY
Sleeping Bags $5 S15 $25
Single Burner — Propane ~ $3 9 S15
Lantern (batteries not included) 3 9 S15
Camping Mat 52 56 S10



