

Turtle Cove RENTAL EQUIPMENT

SPORTS EQUIPMENT			
	1 DAY	4 DAY	7 DAY
Assorted Sports Balls	\$3	\$9	\$15
Disc (Frisbee) Golf	\$5	\$15	\$25
Tennis Balls	\$2	\$6	\$10
Tennis Racket	\$4	\$12	\$20
Bike Helmet	\$2	\$6	\$10
Bike (includes helmet)	\$12	\$36	\$60
Corn Hole	\$8	\$24	\$40
Golf Club (per club)	\$2	\$6	\$10
Golf Bag (with clubs)	\$7	\$21	\$35
Lawn Games (bocce ball, horseshoes)	\$5	\$15	\$25
Pickleball (Set of 2)	\$6	\$18	\$30
Pickleball (Set of 4)	\$10	\$30	\$50
Tug of War	\$5	\$15	\$25
Yoga Mat	\$2	\$6	\$10
Skateboard	\$5	\$15	\$25
Mini Golf (maximum 2 hours)	5 & over – \$6		
	4 & under – FREE		

LEISURE RENTALS			
	1 DAY	4 DAY	7 DAY
Beach Umbrella	\$5	\$15	\$25
Small Chair	\$5	\$15	\$25
Large Chair	\$7	\$21	\$35
Ice Chest, Small	\$4	\$12	\$20
Ice Chest, Medium	\$6	\$18	\$30
lce Chest, Large	\$8	\$24	\$40
Water Jug	\$3	\$9	\$15

Billiard Table	\$3/half hour
Connect 4, Jumbo	FREE
Dominoes	FREE
Foosball	\$3/half hour
Shuffleboard	\$3/half hour

WATER SPORTS			
	1 DA	Y 4 DA	Y 7 DAY
Life Jacket	\$2	\$6	\$10
Boogie Board	\$7	\$21	\$35
Boogie Board with Fins	\$10	\$30	\$50
Swim Fins	\$4	\$12	\$20
Mask & Snorkel	\$6	\$18	\$30
Snorkel Set	\$10	\$30	\$50
Surfboard	\$10	\$30	\$50
*Kayak, Single	\$15/hr	\$40/day	10 am — 4 pm
*Kayak, Double	\$20/hr	\$50/day	10 am - 4 pm
*Stand-Up Paddleboard	\$15/hr	\$40/day	10 am - 4 pm
*No new rentals after 3 pm. Return kayaks by 4 pm. Kayak rental availability subject to staffing and ocean conditions.			

PARTY RENTALS			
13 x 13 Bouncer	\$200	/day 9	am — 3 pm
Dunking Booth	\$120	/day 9	am — 3 pm
20 x 20 Canopy Tent	\$120	/day	
20 x 30 Canopy Tent	\$150	/day	
Generator – 2000 watt	\$65/	'day	
- 3000 watt	\$75/	'day	
Snow Cone Machine	\$30/	'day 9	am — 3 pm
Stage (12 x 16)	\$100	/day	
1	DAY	4 DAY	7 DAY
Folding Chair	\$2	\$6	\$10
Folding Table	\$5	\$15	\$25
*Must reserve no later than 2 weeks prior to reservation date.			

CAMPING GEAR			
	1 DAY	4 DAY	7 DAY
Sleeping Bags	\$5	\$15	\$25
Single Burner – Propane	\$3	\$9	\$15
Lantern (batteries not included)	\$3	\$9	\$15
Camping Mat	\$2	\$6	\$10